Limburgse A zwemkampioenschappen deel 1

Kerkrade, 17 & 18 mei 2014

Programmanr. 19
18-5-2014 - 16:47

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Junioren 1 en ouder

Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

2 Daniél Vlijt

3 Lex Carter

4 Stefan Tomicic

Serie 2 van 6

1 Roel Wijnands
2 Daan Jente

3 Jesse Janssen
4 Max Janssen
5 Benjamin Russ

Serie 3van 6

Dario van Hulst
Joeri Jacobs
Lars Hobus
Pol Ypelaar

OO0~ WNE

lan Sanders

Serie 4 van 6

1 Stan Stelten
Dylan Wolters
Vincent de Munter
Kjell Bakker

Max Hermans
Koen Wijnands

OO prwWN

Serie 5van 6

Patrick Janssen
Mark Gorissen
Cas Louwarts
Bjorn Piket
Bram Becks
Stefan Teley

oOUlh WNE

Serie 6 van 6

1 Patrick Creemers
Richard Claus
Sem Hermans
Koen Koster
Timo Billman

Tim Stassen

OO~ wWN

Dimitar Kamnarovski

vereniging

HzPC
Hgn (Sg)
RZ

De Roersoppers
Brunssum

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
RZ

ZC Valkenburg
De Roersoppers
RZL

Hgn (Sg)

Rz

Eszet

Hon (Sg)

Hgn (Sg)

Brunssum

Hgn (So)

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
De Roersoppers

HzPC
Hgn (Sg)
RZ
HzPC
HzPC
RZL

RZ

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
HzZPC

Eurode Kerkrade

ZC Valkenburg

inschrijftijd

3:14.42
3:07.80
3:08.28

2:59.21
2:57.84
2:56.08
2:56.48
2:57.96

2:55.58
2:54.00
2:52.02
2:53.45
2:54.99
2:55.71

2:50.30
2:44.57
2:42.54
2:43.97
2:48.38
2:51.58

2:40.62
2:40.01
2:35.53
2:38.71
2:40.59
2:42.30

2:33.34
2:30.10
2:27.60
2:29.92
2:30.75
2:35.51

starthnummer

200100183
200001275
200101271

199901877
199900277
200000267
200000263
200001081

199903169
199704627
199804935
199804881
200000593
200100373

199900461
199800287
200000181
200000297
199700879
199800247

199302009
198600973
199901249
199602133
199303701
199107153

199000579
198000265
199601259
199900517
199601033
199702939

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 30700
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